Precision Motors for Motion Control
A Johnson Electric Company
2006 Nano Catalog Final  2/7/06  9:41 AM  Page 2
Nanomotion... A Breakthrough Technology
Based on the principles of ultrasonic standing
waves in piezoelectricity, Nanomotion
introduces its most advanced series of
electronic motors, operating similarly to DC

7.0
5
2.5
communication: RS232. Baud Rate up to 57600
encoder: Two channel, +5VDC TTL compatible, 4MHz max, optically isolated
analog input: 1 input ±10V, 12 bit resolution
safety input: End of travel limits & E Stop, optically isolated
inputs/outputs: (8) optically isolated inputs 5 or 24V
(8) optically isolated outputs 5 or 24V 50mamp per output
electrical input: 48Vdc ±5%
2006 Nano Catalog Final  2/7/06  9:41 AM  Page 14
Ceramic Strips
15
Strips
Rings & Disks
CS-10-1.5-200 ST, HR1 10 1.5 200 – – –
CS-10-3-XXX*** HR1, HR2, HR4 10 2.7 200 250 300 350
CS-20-3-XXX HR8 20 2.7 200 250 300 350
CS-25-3-XXX* HR8 25 2.7 200 250 300 350
CCS-20-5-XXX HR1, HR2, HR4, HR8 20 4.6 500 1000 1500 2000
for use
a b standard lengths**with
Note: ** For special lengths, consult factory for pricing and availability
*** The XXX represents the required length of the ceramic strip; 50, 100, and 150mm are
available as standard.
**** All ceramics are provided with double sided tape. Please specify in your order form if
otherwise required.
rings
CR-12-9-5-X a = axial, r = radial, ra = radial axial 12 9 5
CR-40-32-10-X* a = axial, r = radial, ra = radial axial 40 32 10
CR-60-40-10-X a = axial, r = radial, ra = radial axial 60 40 10
CR-100-80-10-X a = axial, r = radial, ra = radial axial 100 80 10
disks
CD-146-114-1.5 axial 146 114 1.5
CD-192-60-5 axial 192 60 5
CD-192-150-5 axial 192 150 5